E Wspornik meblowy

Material index
6252100100BS
6252100100BIAS
6252130130BIAS
6252130130BS
6252030030BS
6252030030BIAS

6252050050BS

a [mm]
100
100
130
130
30
30

50

b [mm]
100

100

130

130

30

30

50

Kolor
Ocynk
Biaty
Biaty
Ocynk
Ocynk
Biaty

Ocynk

ZAPYTAJ O PRODUKT

+48 58 55 40 555

KUP W SKLEPIE MARCOPOL24



https://marcopol.pl/katalog/wspornik-meblowy.html
https://marcopol.pl/katalog/wspornik-meblowy.html
tel:+48 58 55 40 555
https://www.simple24.pl/catalogsearch/result/?attr=0&q=Wspornik+meblowy

Material index almm] b [mm]  Kolor
6252050050BIAS 50 50 Biaty
6252075075BIAS 75 75 Biaty

6252075075BS 75 75 Ocynk
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